High capacity led display chip shooter with 150000
CPH
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CCC
HT-F8
1 set
75000 USD
Wooden case
4 weeks after payment
L/C, T/T, Western Union
50 sets per month
Product Specification
Pick And Place Machine
150000 Cph
SMT Production Line
345*600 Mm
One Year
80*110 Mm
smt pick and place equipment,
smt mounter machine
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Name:
Capacity:
Apply:
Max Pcb Size:
Warranty:
Min Pcb Size:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
High capacity led display smt machine with 150000cph
Application:
HT-F8 is professional for produce led display:
1. Which pcb thickness is 0.5-5 mm.
2. Which pcb size is between 80*110mm to 345*600 mm.
3. Which components is LED2121/2727/3528/5050 and resistor, capacitors, bridge rectifiers,etc.
Features:
There are several features of HT-F8:
It is the pick and place machine-professional for LED display, capacity reach 150000 chip per hour.
The mounting mode is group to pick and group to mount, it is our exclusive patent technology.
There is no need support plate for mounting LED display.
The PCB clamping is adjust and fix by software.
Technical parameter:
High capacity led display smt machine with 150000cph
No. of camera 5 Sets of imported camera
Vision alignment, MARK correction
Mounting precision ±0.02mm
Mounting Height 〈15mm
Mounting Speed 150000CPH
Power 220AC 50Hz
Power Consumption 5KW
Conveyor TransmissionMax Length:1200mm
Transmission Speed �500mm/sec
Air pressure �5.0Kg/ CM²
Electrical control Independent research and development by
ETON
X.Y.Z Axis Driving servo motor
Details of product:
1.Dimension:Length=1600mm Width=1900mm Height=1550mm
2.PCB:Max l&w=345*600 mm Minl&w=80*110mm Thickness=0.5-5mm
3.components space=0.2 mm
4. Power consumption=5 kw
5. Max Conveyor Transmission=1200 mm
6. The feeding way is electric feeder with double motor.
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Attention:
For better use of machine, please notice the points:
The operating environment is 20 to 26 degrees Celsius.
The operator must be training.
The machine must cleaning regularly.
There must be regular inspection and maintenance of the machine.
Logistics and delivery:
Transport: By sea/Train/Airplane( determines by customer )
Packing:
  Wooden box with vacuum package
Lead Time: Around 4 weeks after payment
Company Information:
Shenzhen ETON Automation Equipment Co.,LTD.is set up in 2011.until now, around 8 years. We are “shenzhen high-tech
enterprises”, we also are “National high-tech enterprises” certification. The HT-XF is released and hot-selling in 2015. “ETON
Automation” brand was awarded “Shenzhen well-known brand” high-tech enterprises. In 2016HT-F8/F7, the sixth generation
high-speed pick and place machine which professional for LED display and strip. In 2018,HT-E5S/E5D,HT-E8S/E8D was
completed R&D and begin selling.
We are develop quickly, we have ,many modules of pick and place machine, which are suitable for most of led light and
electric board.Such as led tube,led panel, strip, lens, bulb, street lamp, and so on.
After sales service
Our after-sales service system is very perfect and can meet the needs of customers in a timely manner. In addition to the
professional after-sales department, we have two offices in India that can provide services very quickly.
Of course, we also have a standard warranty period, so that customers can use it without worry. We will also send engineers
to the factory to install and debug the machine, and replace the damaged parts for free during the warranty period.
In addition, we will provide the latest technical information and walk with the customers at the forefront of the industry!
Add:44th.Building,5th.Cuigang Industrial Area, Fuyong, Baoan District, Shenzhen,China
Http:www.smtmountingmachine.com
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.